2019

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

5/1/2019
5/3/2019

5/8/2019
5/10/2019

5/15/2019
5/17/2019

5/22/2019
5/24/2019

5/29/2019
5/31/2019

6/5/2019
6/7/2019

6/12/2019
6/14/2019

NORRISTOWN SOFTBALL B-DIVISION SCHEDULE
Teams
1- Shaeff-Myers
2- JDM Materials
3- Creekside Tavern
4- Harry's Tap Room
5- Gibbons Legal
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Harry's Harry's Creekside
Shaeff JIDM JIDM Shaeff
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Shaeff Shaeff Creekside
JIDM Gibbons Gibbons JIDM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Harry's DM DM Harry's
Shaeff Gibbons Gibbons Shaeff
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
Memorial Weekend No Games
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Harry's Shaeff Shaeff Harry's
Creekside Gibbons Gibbons Creekside
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Harry's Gibbons Gibbons Harry's
Creekside JIDM JIDM Creekside
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Shaeff JDM JDM Shaeff
Creekside Harry's Harry's Creekside

BYE

Gibbons

Harry's

Creekside

N/A

JDM

Shaeff

Gibbons

shaeff
jdm
creek
harry
gibb



Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

6/19/2019
6/21/2019

6/26/2019
6/28/2019

7/3/2019
7/5/2019

7/10/2019
7/12/2019

7/17/2019
7/19/2019

7/24/2019
7/26/2019

7/31/2019
8/2/2019

8/7/2019
8/9/2019

8/14/2019
8/16/2019

8/21/2019
8/23/2019

7:00 PM 8:00 PM
DM Gibbons Gibbons DM
Creekside Shaeff Shaeff Creekside
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Shaeff Gibbons Gibbons Shaeff
Harry's DM DM Harry's
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
4th of July Weekend No Games
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Gibbons Gibbons Creekside
Harry's Shaeff Shaeff Harry's
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Harry's Gibbons Gibbons Harry's
Creekside DM DM Creekside
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Harry's Harry's Creekside
Shaeff DM DM Shaeff
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Shaeff Shaeff Creekside
DM Gibbons Gibbons DM
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Harry's DM DM Harry's
Shaeff Gibbons Gibbons Shaeff
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside Gibbons Gibbons Creekside
Harry's Shaeff Shaeff Harry's
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Creekside DM DM Creekside
Harry's Gibbons Gibbons Harry's

Harry's

Creekside

N/A

DM

Shaeff

Gibbons

Harry's

Creekside

DM

Shaeff



Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri

Wed
Fri
Wed
Fri

8/28/2019
8/30/2019

9/4/2019
9/6/2019

9/11/2019
9/13/2019

9/18/2019
9/20/2019

TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD

7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
Labor Day Weekend No Games
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
Make-Up Make-Up
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
Make-Up Make-Up
7:00 PM 8:00 PM
Make-Up Make-Up
Make-Up Make-Up
3 Make-up Dates  during the season
Playoffs Start week after Labor Day Weekend
UNLESS the extra make-up dates  are needed
B Playoffs
#3 vs #2 best of 3 series semi-finals
#4 vs #1 best of 3 series semi-finals
semi winners best of 5 series games #1 and #2

semi winners

best of 5 series

Games #3, #4, #5




