2019	NORRISTOWN	SOFTBALL	B-DIVISION	SCHEDULE
		00		00

shaeff

jdm

creek harry gibb

Teams

1- Shaeff-Myers

als overn Room al	DM Materials reekside Tavern larry's Tap Room libbons Legal	2- 3- 4- 5-	_	
8:00 PM Harry's Creekside		7:00 Creekside	F /1 /2010	\\/ o d
Harry's Creekside JDM Shaeff	Harry's JDM	Shaeff	5/1/2019 5/3/2019	Wed Fri
8:00 PM	M	7:00	Г	
	Shaeff	Creekside	5/8/2019	Wed
	Gibbons	JDM	5/10/2019	Fri
8:00 PM	M	7:00	Г	
JDM Harry's	JDM	Harry's	5/15/2019	Wed
,	Gibbons	Shaeff	5/17/2019	Fri
8:00 PM	M I	7:00	Γ	
Make-Up		Make-Up	5/22/2019	Wed
nd No Games	Weekend	Memorial	5/24/2019	Fri
8:00 PM	M I	7:00	Г	
	Shaeff	Harry's	5/29/2019	Wed
	Gibbons	Creekside	5/31/2019	Fri
8:00 PM	M I	7:00	Γ	
_	Gibbons	Harry's	6/5/2019	Wed
JDM Creekside	JDM	Creekside	6/7/2019	Fri
8:00 PM	NA I	7:00	Г	
JDM Shaeff	JDM	Shaeff	6/12/2019	Wed
	*=	Creekside	6/14/2019	

	Γ	7:00	7:00 PM		8:00 PM		1 8:00 PM	
Wed	6/19/2019	JDM	Gibbons	Gibbons	JDM	Harry's		
Fri	6/21/2019	Creekside	Shaeff	Shaeff	Creekside			
	_					_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00	O PM			
Wed	6/26/2019	Shaeff	Gibbons	Gibbons	Shaeff	Creekside		
Fri	6/28/2019	Harry's	JDM	JDM	Harry's			
	_					_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00	O PM			
Wed	7/3/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up		N/A		
Fri	7/5/2019	4th of July	Weekend	No	Games			
	_			•		_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00	O PM			
Wed	7/10/2019	Creekside	Gibbons	Gibbons	Creekside	JDM		
Fri	7/12/2019	Harry's	Shaeff	Shaeff	Harry's			
	_			•	•	_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00	8:00 PM			
Wed	7/17/2019	Harry's	Gibbons	Gibbons	Harry's	Shaeff		
Fri	7/19/2019	Creekside	JDM	JDM	Creekside			
	_			•	•	_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00	O PM			
Wed	7/24/2019	Creekside	Harry's	Harry's	Creekside	Gibbons		
Fri	7/26/2019	Shaeff	JDM	JDM	Shaeff			
	_					_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00 PM				
Wed	7/31/2019	Creekside	Shaeff	Shaeff	Creekside	Harry's		
Fri	8/2/2019	JDM	Gibbons	Gibbons	JDM			
	_					_		
	Γ	7:00 PM		8:00 PM				
Wed	8/7/2019	Harry's	JDM	JDM	Harry's	Creekside		
Fri	8/9/2019	Shaeff	Gibbons	Gibbons	Shaeff			
	_			•	•	_		
	Γ	7:00 PM		8:00	O PM			
Wed	8/14/2019	Creekside	Gibbons	Gibbons	Creekside	JDM		
Fri	8/16/2019	Harry's	Shaeff	Shaeff	Harry's			
	L	•		1	,	_		
	Γ	7:00	PM	8:00]			
Wed	8/21/2019	Creekside	JDM	JDM	Creekside	Shaeff		
Fri	8/23/2019	Harry's	Gibbons	Gibbons	Harry's			
	· · ·	•		1	· '	_		

		7:00 PM		8:00 PM	
Wed	8/28/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
Fri	8/30/2019	Labor Day	Weekend	No	Games
				•	
		7:00) PM	8:00 PM	
Wed	9/4/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
Fri	9/6/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
		7:00 PM		8:00 PM	
Wed	9/11/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
Fri	9/13/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
		7:00 PM		8:00 PM	
Wed	9/18/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
Fri	9/20/2019	Make-Up		Make-Up	
	•	-	-	-	-

3 Make-up Dates during the season
Playoffs Start week after Labor Day Weekend
UNLESS the extra make-up dates are needed

B Playoffs

Wed	TBD	#3 vs #2	best of 3 series	semi-finals
Fri	TBD	#4 vs #1	best of 3 series	semi-finals
Wed	TBD	semi winners	best of 5 series	games #1 and #2
Fri	TBD	semi winners	best of 5 series	Games #3, #4, #5